SUNDAY, JANUARY 18 LEAGUE RESULTS

GROUP WINNERS:

GROUP 1: Yuyang Ying

GROUP 2: Yashaswi Pasumarthi

GROUP 3: Aradhya Shyam

UNOFFICIAL RATING RESULTS:

Name

Yuyang Ying

RAGHAV BIKKINA
MIHIKA VANGAPALLI
Anchit Nayak

Yashaswi Pasumarthi
Ramanathan Vaidyanathan
Siddanth Gogikari

Evaan Nivin

ADITYA SHYAM

Advik Krishna

Aradhya Shyam

Kabir Thacker

Arnav Maniam

Leon Allen Louis Antony

Samar Bagga

Initial Rating
1900
1679
1654
1444
1202
722
699
587
578
235
203
125
117
117

85

Final Rating
1901
1687
1648
1442
1202
714
684
587
551
285
221
126
102
102

99



